GUARANTEED ENTRIES FOR 2023
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M Jr 8+ Cup
M Jr 8+ Cup
M Jr 8+ Cup
M Jr 8+ Cup
M Jr 8+ Cup
M Jr 8+ Cup
M Jr 8+ Cup

W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup
W Jr 8+ Cup

Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+
Boys U-17 8+

Girls U-17 8+
Girls U-17 8+
Girls U-17 8+
Girls U-17 8+
Girls U-17 8+

M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x

Invoiced Club (Official Name¢ Boat ID

Bainbridge Island Rowing
Brentwood College School
Green Lake Crew

Green Lake Crew

Mt. Baker Crew

Norcal Crew

Vancouver College

Green Lake Crew

Green Lake Crew

Green Lake Crew

Holy Names Academy

Holy Names Academy
Norcal Crew

Sammamish Rowing Associz
Seattle Preparatory School
St. Ignatius College Prep

Bainbridge Island Rowing
Brentwood College School
Lakeside School

Norcal Crew

Norcal Crew

Sammamish Rowing Associ:
Seattle Preparatory School
Vancouver College

Bainbridge Island Rowing
Brentwood College School
Holy Names Academy

St. Ignatius College Prep
Mt. Baker Crew

Artemis Rowing

Artemis Rowing

Burton Beach Rowing Club
Clam Island Rowing
Commencement Bay Rowin
North Cascades Crew
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Scullers

Seattle Scullers

388 A
475 A
725 A
726 B
394 A
633 A
527 A

671 A
672 B
673 C
614 A
616 B
163 A
234 A

73 A
418 A

400 A
472 A

14 A
632 A
635 B
237 A
445 A
532 A

384 A
467 A
617 A
419 A
644 A

522 A
523 A
290 A
717 A
148 A
452 A
75 A
76 B
447 C
1A
6B

Seed Avg AgeBoat Label

16 Nordstrom, R.
16 de Gruyter, J.
16 Yagle, C.
16 Powell, C.
16 Hein, D.
16 Kaiser, A.
16 Sage, C.

16 Stromberg, K.
16 Knox, D.

15 Bricknell, C.
16 Bergevin, C.
16 Kalafatis, S.
17 Raffle, P.

17 Suyetsugu, L.
16 Walsh, N.

16 O'Neill, O.

15 Boyce, D.
15 Dryden, P.
14 Bao, A.

15 Root, N.
15 Bayne, A.
14 Choudhry, W.
15 Titanov, A.
15 Tountas, C.

15 First, G.

15 Therrien, F.
14 Hill, O.

15 Walti, E.
14 Powell, F.

18 Kasow, R.
17 Fritz, C.

14 Merrigan, Z.
17 Sayler, S.
18 McGee, A.
17 Bowling, G.
17 carroll, J.
18 Stewart, H.
17 Means, A.
17 Adler, J.

14 Lawrie, G.



12
12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15B
158
15B
158
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15D
15D
15D
15D
15D
15D

16A
16A
16A
16A
16A
16A
16B

M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x
M Jr 1x

W Open 1x
W Open 1x
W Open 1x

W Jr 1x
W Jr 1x
W Jr 1x
W Jr 1x
W Jr 1x

M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x
M Mst 1x

W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x

Seattle Scullers

Shawnigan Lake School
South Eugene Rowing Club
Vashon Island Rowing Club

Seattle Scullers
University of Oregon Rowin
Washington State Universit

Commencement Bay Rowin
Seattle Scullers

Seattle Scullers

Seattle Scullers

Thunder Rowing Crew

Burnaby Lake Rowing Club
College Club Seattle

Lake Oswego Community R«
Lake Union Crew

Renton Rowing Center
Vancouver Rowing Club
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Renton Rowing Center
Sammamish Rowing Associz
Vancouver Lake Rowing Clu
Bainbridge Island Rowing
College Club Seattle
Commencement Bay Rowin
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Renton Rowing Center
Sammamish Rowing Associc
Ancient Mariners Rowing Cl
College Club Seattle
Everett Rowing Association
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Pocock Rowing Center
Unaffiliated (USA)
Unaffiliated (USA)

Everett Rowing Association
Everett Rowing Association
Olympia Area Rowing Assoc
Sarasota Crew

Unaffiliated (USA)
Vancouver Rowing Club
College Club Seattle

10 C
545 A
363 A
659 A

20 A
458 A
245 A

149 A
27 A
29 B
32C

652 A

692 A
120 A
251 A
322 A
465 A
154 A
613 C
642 B
488 A
417 A
638 A
293 B

43 A
552 B
641 F
667 B
489 A
440 A
550 B
128 A
354 A
241 A
372 B
240 A

132 B
133 A

68 A
112 A
393 A
153 A

44 A

18 Finch, O.

18 Platt, G.

17 Singla, N.

17 Cummings, J.

23 Maistrenko, K.
22 Plutte, T.
20 Carper, A.

16 Hellner, K.
18 Finch, L.

16 Cicero, F.

15 Thompson, S.
17 Liu, A.

32 Schellenberg, T.
37 Sullivan, S.
41 Ryback, R.
35 Bauer, W.

30 Dagang, B.
42 Walsh, K.

54 Cutter, S.

54 McCleary, K.
57 Quigg, D.

50 Selders, K.
61 Goss, T.

63 Colven, R.

61 Wensley, P.
60 Ellingston, D.
61 Stashower, S.
61 RIDNELL, A.
60 Held, A.

68 Laband, J.

67 Hanson, B.
80 Jaquette, B.
79 Heacox, B.
69 Koerner, H.
65 Christiansen, J.
74 Colman, L.

37 Chase, A.

39 Kondratets, O.
26 Gase, S.

42 Corbett-Brown, L.
32 Stocking, R.

34 Taylor, K.

49 Gradek, M.



16B
16B
16B
16B
16C
16C
16C

17A
17A
178
178

18A
18A
18B
18B

20A
20A
20A
20A
20B
20B
208B
20C
20C

21
21
21
21
21

22A
22A
22B
22B
22C
22C

23A
23A
23B
23B

W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x
W Mst 1x

M Mst 8+
M Mst 8+
M Mst 8+
M Mst 8+

Mx Mst 8+
Mx Mst 8+
Mx Mst 8+
Mx Mst 8+

W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+
W Mst 8+

M Open 1x
M Open 1x
M Open 1x
M Open 1x
M Open 1x

M Mst 4x A-C
M Mst 4x A-C
M Mst 4x D-E
M Mst 4x D-E
M Mst 4x F-G
M Mst 4x F-G

College Club Seattle

Everett Rowing Association
Olympia Area Rowing Assoc
Vancouver Rowing Club
Conibear Rowing Club
Everett Rowing Association
Everett Rowing Association
Whatcom Rowing Associatic

Lake Union Crew
Sammamish Rowing Associz
Ancient Mariners Rowing Cl
Narragansett Boat Club

Green Lake Crew

Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Sammamish Rowing Associz
Willamette Rowing Club

College Club Seattle
College Club Seattle

Pocock Rowing Center
Sammamish Rowing Associz
College Club Seattle

Pocock Rowing Center
Sammamish Rowing Associc
Marin Rowing Association
Martha's Moms Rowing Clu

Pacific Rowing Club
Sammamish Rowing Associz
Seattle Scullers

Seattle Scullers

Seattle Scullers

Vashon Island Rowing Club
Boulder Community Rowing
Commencement Bay Rowin
Station L Rowing Club
Bainbridge Island Rowing
Renton Rowing Center

Mx Mst 4x A-B Green Lake Crew

Mx Mst 4x A-B Pocock Rowing Center
Mx Mst 4x C-G  Bainbridge Island Rowing
Mx Mst 4x C-G  Station L Rowing Club

46 A
129 A

66 A
325 A
367 A
130 B
131 C
431

70 A
269 A
41 A
332 A

371 A
566 A
262 A

2A

65 A
67 A
599 B
260 A
62 A
598 A
255 A
318 A
91 A

571 A
491 A
34 A
38 B
42 C

438 A
460 A

48 A
342 A
382 A
324 A

684
600
625
344

50 Pearlstein, M.
54 Stemler, T.

44 Aiello, E.

54 Fox, K.

67 Baker, I.

59 Hausmann, T.
55 Rice-Narusch, K.
60 Faust, Kathleen

36 Weber, C.
44 Wallin, T.
58 MacCormack, S.
64 Watne, E.

40 Hossack, A.
34 Weatbrook, A.
56 Hansen, K.
59 Withycombe, J.

42 Herz, K.

31 Cleary, N.
33 Vidal, M.
40 Teschke, J.
52 Scull, C.

46 Dukmen, S.
46 Suzzarini, C.
55 Keller, K.
56 Monroe, S.

33 Calegari-Heimuli, A.
19 Cooney, G.

36 Smith, D.

24 Heath, D.

14 Decker, J.

31 Steele, B.
34 Esau, G.

58 Savage, J.
57 Wespi, G.
69 Williams, S.
63 Glisic, Z.

34 Crannell, C.
32 Fuijii, K.

47 Oddo, A.
49 Nelson, A.



24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x
M Jr 2x

W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x
W Jr 2x

Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x

Artemis Rowing

Bainbridge Island Rowing
Commencement Bay Rowin
Lake Oswego Community R«
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Pocock Rowing Center
Pocock Rowing Center
Pocock Rowing Center
Renton Rowing Center
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Scullers

Shawnigan Lake School
South Eugene Rowing Club
Thunder Rowing Crew
Thunder Rowing Crew
Vashon Island Rowing Club

Brentwood College School
Brentwood College School
Burton Beach Rowing Club
Eastside Preparatory School
Lake Oswego Community R«
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Pocock Rowing Center
Pocock Rowing Center
Renton Rowing Center
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Scullers

South Eugene Rowing Club
Thunder Rowing Crew
Thunder Rowing Crew

Burton Beach Rowing Club
Commencement Bay Rowin
Eastside Preparatory School
Lake Oswego Community R¢
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Pocock Rowing Center
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Scullers

South Eugene Rowing Club
St. George's School
Vancouver College

406 A
680 A
150 A
252 A
189 A
296 A
297 B
298 C
287 A

88 A

47 A
543 A
360 A
407 A
408 B
660 A

468 A
469 A
291 A
279 A
175 A
193 A
299 A
300 B
289 A

85 A

52 A
361 A
409 A
410 B

615 A
146 A
280 A
250 A
198 A
199 B
302 A

89 A

97 C
450 B

57 A
362 A

36 A
536 A

17 Fritz, C.

16 Ragan, C.

17 McGee, A.

17 Mattoon, C.
17 Ferguson, W.
15 Archer, J.

15 Petersen, C.
16 Hayes, C.

17 Glisic, P.

16 Frauenheim, P.
17 Adler, J.

17 Liu, A.

16 Geiger, O.

16 Sowle, H.

16 Gomez-Duran, O.
16 Thorpe, C.

17 Ewashko, A.
16 Bell, M.

17 Radford, K.
17 Whitmer, C.
16 Gellatly, K.
16 Metcalf, L.
15 Pintea, I.

16 Lopez, L.

17 Teal, I.

17 Mackenzie, F.
16 Finch, L.

17 Wyatt, R.

16 Franke, E.

17 Zenin-Segrc, A.

14 Guenther, B.
15 Secaira, L.
15 Puri, R.

15 Kester, C.
16 McSwain, G.
15 Erdem, K.
14 Hwang, A.
15 Ahn, C.

15 Paulus, J.

16 Udall, A.

14 Brandt, N.
15 Parsons, L.
15 Wittstock, A.
15 Kovats, A.



28
28

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30A
30A
30A
30A
308
30B
308
30B
308
30B
30C
30C
30C
30C
30C
30C

31
31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31

32
32
32

Boys U-17 2x
Boys U-17 2x

Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x
Girls U-17 2x

Mx Mst 2x A-B
Mx Mst 2x A-B
Mx Mst 2x A-B
Mx Mst 2x A-B
Mx Mst 2x C-D
Mx Mst 2x C-D
Mx Mst 2x C-D
Mx Mst 2x C-D
Mx Mst 2x C-D
Mx Mst 2x C-D
Mx Mst 2x E-H
Mx Mst 2x E-H
Mx Mst 2x E-H
Mx Mst 2x E-H
Mx Mst 2x E-H
Mx Mst 2x E-H

M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed

M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed
M Jr 4x Coxed

Vashon Island Rowing Club
Vashon Island Rowing Club

Commencement Bay Rowin
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Pocock Rowing Center
Renton Rowing Center
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle Scullers

Seattle Scullers

Vashon Island Rowing Club

Commencement Bay Rowin
Everett Rowing Association
Pocock Rowing Center
Pocock Rowing Center
Commencement Bay Rowin
Everett Rowing Association
Everett Rowing Association
Everett Rowing Association
Lake Stevens Rowing Club
Pocock Rowing Center
College Club Seattle

Delta Deas Rowing Club
Delta Tideway Scullers Asso
North Cascades Crew

Rat Island Rowing and Sculli
Station L Rowing Club

Seattle Preparatory School
Lake Oswego Community R«
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Pocock Rowing Center
Shawnigan Lake School

St. George's School

South Eugene Rowing Club
Thunder Rowing Crew
Vancouver College
Vancouver Lake Rowing Clu
Whatcom Rowing Associatic

Boys U-17 4x Co Burton Beach Rowing Club
Boys U-17 4x Co Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Boys U-17 4x Co Whatcom Rowing Associatic

444 A
658 B

147 A
203 A
305 A
420 A

93 A

95 B
449 C

61 A
637 B
443 A

734 B
127 C
333 A
687 B

55 A
124 A
125 B
126 D
184 A
602 B
378 A

30 A
263 A
453 A
435 A
334 A

77 A
253 A
209 A
308 A
542 A

11 A

364 A
462 A
534 A
693 A
266 A

292 A
207 A
267 A

14 Davis, T.
16 Revello, J.

16 Hellner, K.
15 You, S.

14 Jensen, S.
15 Anderson, E.

15 Olivar Jimenez, S.

16 Anderson, S.
14 Lysen, P.
15 Thompson, S.
13 Lucier, Z.
14 Ely, R.

36 Wong, H.
42 Schwager, E.
38 Potter, J.

33 Jacobs, O.

49 Senftleben, A.

44 Haack, A.
45 Egloff, A.
45 Wallace, R.
51 Roehl, M.
43 Mills, H.

70 Gardner, J.
72 Hubbard, G.
62 Simpson, L.
65 Hoffmann, D.
59 Moller, R.
58 Volz, P.

17 Stewart, H.

17 Benincosa, O.

16 Krain, A.
16 Pohlmann, C.
17 Fitzpatrick, K.
16 Borritt, W.

17 Torkelson, H.
16 Pearce, O.
15 Bousalis, P.
16 Gibbons, E.
16 Yoos, L.

15 Merrigan, Z.
15 cox, a.
15 Fradley, J.



32
32

33
33
33
33

34
34
34
34

35A
35A
35B
35B
35B
35C
35C
35D
35D
35D

36
36
36

37A
37A
37B
37B

38
38
38
38
38
38
38

39
39
39
39

40A

Boys U-17 4x Co Artemis Rowing
Boys U-17 4x Co Vashon Island Rowing Club

W Jr 4x Coxed
W Jr 4x Coxed
W Jr 4x Coxed
W Jr 4x Coxed

Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Seattle Preparatory School
Pocock Rowing Center
Bainbridge Island Rowing

Girls U-17 4x Co: Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P
Girls U-17 4x Co: Burton Beach Rowing Club
Girls U-17 4x Co: Brentwood College School
Girls U-17 4x Co: Thunder Rowing Crew

W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x
W Mst 4x

M Mst 4+
M Mst 4+
M Mst 4+

W Mst 4+
W Mst 4+
W Mst 4+
W Mst 4+

M Jr 4+ Cup
M Jr 4+ Cup
M Jr 4+ Cup
M Jr 4+ Cup
M Jr 4+ Cup
M Jr 4+ Cup
M Jr 4+ Cup

W Jr 4+ Cup
W Jr 4+ Cup
W Jr 4+ Cup
W Jr 4+ Cup

M Mst 2x A

Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Pocock Rowing Center
Boulder Community Rowing
College Club Seattle

Station L Rowing Club
College Club Seattle

Lake Stevens Rowing Club
Delta Deas Rowing Club
Vashon Island Rowing Club
Montlake Rowing Club

Ancient Mariners Rowing Cl
Mt. Baker Crew
Sammamish Rowing Associ:

Marin Rowing Association
Vancouver Rowing Club
Sammamish Rowing Associz
Sammamish Rowing Associc

Bainbridge Island Rowing
Vancouver College

Lake Oswego Community R«
Pocock Rowing Center
Shawnigan Lake School
Vancouver Lake Rowing Clu
Oregon Rowing Unlimited-P

Holy Names Academy
Olympia Area Rowing Assoc
Lakeside School

Pocock Rowing Center

Boulder Community Rowing

487 A
655 A

212 A

78 A
311 A
385 A

213 A
205 A
470 A
414 A

179 A
604 A
181 A

26 A
337 A

39 A
185 A

18 A
662 A
649 A

54 A
358 A
257 A

463 A
151 A
258 A
259 B

403 A
528 A
254 A
312 A
541 A
695 A
215 A

627 A
102 A

3A
313 A

187 A

14 Arroyo, R.
14 Grossman, M.

16 Garrett, L.
17 Peng, N.

17 Moody, M.
16 Morrison, A.

15 Himel, L.

15 Thompson, A.
15 Wallace, A.
14 Franke, N.

37 Northey, M.
39 Manalang, D.
45 Olsen, L.

48 Gradek, M.
43 Spencer, L.
56 lwema, M.
60 Soler, J.

65 Gauvin, S.
64 Goforth, K.
65 Hodel, R.

72 Lamka, B.
60 Yruretagoyena, K.
64 Heimbeck, B.

54 Ament, A.
45 Geoffrion, S.
57 Taylor, A.
55 Bidwell, S.

16 Nordstrom, R.
16 Scaccabarozzi, P.
17 Wages, L.

16 Davidge, C.

16 Lamotte, C.

17 Surface, J.

16 Koski, D.

17 Bergevin, C.
17 Bosco, R.
15 Ganesh, A.
16 Mitchell, I.

27 Sammartino, R.



40A M Mst 2x A
40A M Mst 2x A
40A M Mst 2x A
40A M Mst 2x A
40A M Mst 2x A

40B M Mst 2x B-E
40B M Mst 2x B-E
40B M Mst 2x B-E
40B M Mst 2x B-E
40C M Mst 2x F-G
40C M Mst 2x F-G
40C M Mst 2x F-G
40C M Mst 2x F-G
41A W Mst 2x A-D
41A W Mst 2x A-D
41A W Mst 2x A-D
41A W Mst 2x A-D
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H
41B W Mst 2x E-H

42  Parent Child 2x
42 Parent Child 2x
42  Parent Child 2x

College Club Seattle

Delta Deas Rowing Club
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Pocock Rowing Center
Sammamish Rowing Associz

College Club Seattle
Commencement Bay Rowin
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Ancient Mariners Rowing Cl
Ancient Mariners Rowing Cl
College Club Seattle
Wenatchee Row and Paddle
Montlake Rowing Club
Pocock Rowing Center
Pocock Rowing Center
Salem Rowing Club

College Club Seattle

Delta Deas Rowing Club
Lake Union Crew

Lake Washington Rowing Cl
Martha's Moms Rowing Clu
Martha's Moms Rowing Clu
Olympia Area Rowing Assoc
Pocock Rowing Center
Vancouver Rowing Club

Renton Rowing Center
Renton Rowing Center
Unaffiliated (USA)

526 C
321 A
706 C
605 A
274 A

21 A

50 A
278 A
639 B

60 A
549 B
294 B

16 A
650 A
369 A
701 C

13 A
377 A
100 A
323 A
696 A
188 A
546 B
348 A
551 B
155 A

654 A
742 B
735 A

27 O'Brien, G.
31 Hankin, J.
31 Jenkins, K.
29 Cunitz, C.
34 Elder, A.

42 lLange, T.

56 Gallagher, J.
49 McGovern, P.
45 Rucier, M.
64 Laurence, O.
67 Laband, J.

60 Colven, R.

60 Butler, M.

51 Korn, S.

52 Retelny, L.
31 Barton, H.

29 Rise, R.

64 Weisman, K.
60 Jones, L.

57 Berner-Hays, A.
59 Batty, T.

61 Pailthorp, B.
71 Holroyd, A.
56 Smith, A.

61 Klein, D.

63 Thompson, C.

38 Glisic, P.
37 Ridnell, H.
34 Pohlmann, C.



